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SAFETY LADDER 

M-2000 SERIES ROLLING 
SAFETY LADDER  

   

Choose Model: 

• 350 lbs. capacity 
• Easy to use footpedal activated lockstep 
• 14” deep top step 
• Ladders ship knocked-down 
cost 
• Expanded metal tread standard or specify alternate tread 
• Manufactured with rigid 1” OD tubing 
• 30” handrails (measured from front of step) 
• Built to OSHA and ANSI standards 
• CAL OSHA available 6 - 9 step & 10 + step - contact us for pricing  
• Standard finish is powder coat grey  

  

 Easy Operating Lockstep  

   

Shipping ladders knocked-down (KD) 
may provide substantial freight savings. 
Ballymore’s knocked-down design features: 
• Step by step assembly instructions with detailed photos included 
• Special fasteners welded at strategic positions allow ladder to be partially disassembled 
• Shortest re-assembly time in the industry (60% to 80% faster than our competitors)  

   

STEPS INCLUDING TOP STEP 
16" WIDE STEP WITH 
24" WIDE BASE

HEIGHT INCHES  

BASE 
W" x 
L"  

WGT 
Lbs.  

TOP 
STEP  

OVER
ALL  

MODEL 
#  

5 STEP
6 STEP
7 STEP
8 STEP
24" WIDE STEP WITH
 
30"-40" BASE
5 STEP

6 STEP

7 STEP

8 STEP

9 STEP

10 STEP

11 STEP

12 STEP

13 STEP

14 STEP

15 STEP

24x43  71  50  83  052414 
24x49  80  60  93  062414 
24x55  89  70  103  072414 
24x61  100  80  113  082414 

S 
S H HANDRAILS  

30x42  110  50  83  053014 
30x49  122  60  93  063014 
30x55  143  70  103  073014 
32x61  160  80  113  083214 
32x68  175  90  123  093214 
32x74  193  100  133  103214 
32x80  205  110  143  113214 
32x87  220  120  153  123214 
40x94  250  130  172  134014 
40x100 280  140  182  144014 
40x106 310  150  192  154014 




